Panduit Wire Basket Cable Tray
Routing System
www.panduit .com
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
Wire Basket Pathway Sections
Various Baskets
in Black:
PWB*x**BL

2" Sidewall: PWBPF2x**BL (EZ,WH)
4" Sidewall: PWBPF4x**BL (EZ,WH)
6" Sidewall: PWBPF6x**BL (EZ,WH)
 **: Width of Basket
Waterfall
Narrow Bottom: PWBWFNBL (EZ, WH)
Wide Bottom: PWBWFWBL (EZ, WH)
12" Drop Out: PWBDOKBL (EZ, WH)
SpillOut
2" Exit: PWBSPJ2BL
4" Exit: PWBSPJ4BL
Mounting Brackets
4" trapeze bracket: PWBTB4BL (EZ, WH)
6" trapeze bracket: PWBTB6BL (EZ, WH)
8" trapeze bracket: PWBTB8BL (EZ, WH)
12" trapeze bracket: PWBTB12BL (EZ,WH)
18" trapeze bracket: PWBTB18BL (EZ, WH)
24" trapeze bracket: PWBTB24BL (EZ, WH)
6"-12" trapeze
hanging support:
PWBTSBEZ**
4" cantilever bracket: PWBCB4BL (EZ, WH)
6" cantilever bracket: PWBCB6BL (EZ, WH)
8" cantilever bracket: PWBCB8BL (EZ, WH)
12" cantilever bracket PWBCB12BL (EZ,WH)
18" cantilever bracket PWBCB18BL (EZ, WH)
24" cantilever bracket PWBCB24BL (EZ, WH)
Additional Mounting Brackets
Vertical Wall Mount: PWBWMBVBL (WH,EZ)
Narrow Wall Mount: PWBWMNBL (WH, EZ)
Wide Wall Mount: PWBWMWBL (WH, EZ)
Strut bracket: PWBSCEZ
Intersection Bend Radius Control
2" high sidewall: PWBIB2BL (EZ, WH)
4" high sidewall: PWBIB4BL (EZ, WH)
6" high sidewall: PWBIB6BL (EZ, WH)
Tray Liner
4" tray liner: PWBTL4BL (PG, WH)
6" tray liner:  PWBTL6BL (PG,WH)
8" tray liner: PWBTL8BL (PG,WH)
12" tray liner:  PWBTL12BL (PG, WH)
18" tray liner: PWBTL18BL (PG, WH)
24" tray liner: PWBTL24BL (PG,WH)
Divider Wall
2" divider wall: PWBTL4BL (PG, WH)
4" divider wall: PWBDW4BL (PG,WH)
6" divider wall: PWBDW6BL (PG,WH)

4" High Sidewall: PWBIB4**
6" High Sidewall: PWBIB6**
Intersection Bend Radius Control
2" Divider Wall: PWBDW2BL (WH, PG)
4" Divider Wall: PWBDW4BL (WH,PG)
6" Divider Wall: PWBDW6BL (WH, PG)
Divider Wall
2" Sidewall: PWB2x12** (12" basket)
4" Sidewall: PWB4x12** (12" basket)
6" Sidewall: PWB6x12**(12" basket)
Tee Fittings
Mounting Brackets
4" Wide: PWBTB4**
6" Wide: PWBTB6**
8" Wide: PWBTB8**
12" Wide: PWBTB12**
18" Wide: PWBTB18**
24" Wide: PWBTB24**
Trapeze Brackets
4" Wide: PWBCB4**
6" Wide: PWBCB6**
8" Wide: PWBCB8**
12" Wide: PWBCB12**
18" Wide: PWBCB18**
24" Wide: PWBCB24**
Cantilever Brackets
Wide Wall Mount: PWBWMW**
Narrow Wall Mount: PWBWMN**
Wall Mount Termination Brackets

** Shall be replaced with BL = black, EZ= Electro Zinc, WH= White
'x' -Shall be replaced with x= 4",6",8",12"18" and 24"
"XX" - shall be replaced with BL=black, EZ= Electro Zinc , WH= White
Wire Basket Overhead Cable Tray Routing System
www.panduit .com
6. Choose accessories
Part Number Description
Divider Wall
PWBDW2** Divider Wall 2" Height
PWBDW4** Divider Wall 4" Height
PWBDW6** Divider Wall 6" Height
Tray Liner
PWBTL4** Tray Liner 4" Wide
PWBTL6** Tray Liner 6" Wide
PWBTL8** Tray Liner 8" Wide
PWBTL12** Tray Liner 12" Wide
PWBTL18** Tray Liner 18" Wide
PWBTL24** Tray Liner 24" Wide
"**" - shall be replaced with BL=Black, PG= Pre-galvanized, WH= White
5. Choosing a Waterfall
Part Number Description
Drop Out Kit